Serie

Altersklasse Il

Auflage

1  Sepp Bosch

2 Alois Riesch (Moar)

o u b~ W N R

Auflage Schiiler

Damen

Jugend

1  Jakob Rauchenberger

1  Sabine Rauchenberger

Hias Schwarz

Georg Auer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Martin Fischer
Simon Kinshofer

Florian Krinner

2 Julia Kinshofer

1  Lisa Rauchenberger

Junioren A

Schiler

1 Hannah Baumgartner

1 Simon Mayer

2 Korbinian Singer

Schiitzenklasse

1  Thomas Heimgreiter

Punkt

v b~ W

O 00 N O

11

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hannah Baumgartner
Sepp Bosch

Georg Auer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Julia Kinshofer

Sabine Rauchenberger
Thomas Heimgreiter
Martin Fischer

Hias Schwarz

Alois Riesch (Moar)

19,9
26,0
42,4
44,9
56,7
58,5
74,2
83,0
98,9
107,0
108,4

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

319,0
313,0

312,0
308,1
299,2
298,9
293,9
286,7

161,0

369,0
328,0

275,0

381,0

159,0
115,0

365,0

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



12  Simon Mayer

13  Florian Krinner

14 Simon Kinshofer

15 Jakob Rauchenberger

16  Korbinian Singer
Ehren

1 Hannah Baumgartner

2 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

3 Julia Kinshofer

4 Alois Riesch (Moar)

5 Sepp Bosch

6 Jakob Rauchenberger

7 Lisa Rauchenberger

8 Thomas Heimgreiter

9 Georg Auer

10  Simon Kinshofer

11 Florian Krinner

12 Martin Fischer

13 Katja Rudolph

14  Sabine Rauchenberger

15  Hias Schwarz

16  Simon Mayer

17  Korbinian Singer

Haupt

1

v b~ W

O 00 N O

11

Sabine Rauchenberger
Lisa Rauchenberger
Hannah Baumgartner
Thomas Heimgreiter

Julia Kinshofer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Hias Schwarz
Martin Fischer
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Simon Kinshofer

Georg Auer

138,8
156,2
190,0
233,2
261,6

113,2
131,2
133,7
153,4
161,1
203,5
236,9
239,1
250,5
321,2
332,0
341,6
374,1
392,7
401,2
447,7

1.431,5

34,3
74,7
102,4
116,1
138,5
147,0
180,8
194,2
344,3
347,3
449,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



12
13
14
15
16
17

Gluck

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Katja Rudolph
Simon Mayer
Florian Krinner
Sepp Bosch
Korbinian Singer

Jakob Rauchenberger

Martin Fischer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Lisa Rauchenberger
Hannah Baumgartner
Sabine Rauchenberger
Hias Schwarz

Jakob Rauchenberger
Thomas Heimgreiter
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Georg Auer

Florian Krinner

Julia Kinshofer

Katja Rudolph

Simon Kinshofer
Sepp Bosch

Simon Mayer

Korbinian Singer

519,0
552,1
579,2
692,8
1.147,6

1.155,5

14,3

50,5

66,4

77,0

86,0

107,0
136,7
146,0
151,9
161,9
190,7
203,3
276,9
279,1
325,3
392,0
500,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



